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1. Generic presidential vote intention

If an election for president was going to be held now, would you vote for...

You

Voter Registration

Total Registered Not registered

The Democratic Party

candidate 34% 39% 25%
The Republican Party

candidate 25% 30% 15%
Other 9% 10% 7%
Not sure 24% 20% 31%
| would not vote 9% 1% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (889) (110)
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2. 2014 Congressional vote
If an election for U.S. Congress were being held today, who would you vote for in the district where you live?

Voter Registration

Total Registered Not registered

The Democratic Party

candidate 36% 41% 27%
The Republican Party

candidate 26% 33% 14%
Other 4% 6% 1%
Not sure 23% 18% 32%
| would not vote 10% 2% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (999) (889) (110)




